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Please find our Quarterdy Disciplinary Repart for the period of 4/01/05- 6/30/05
The confidential case informaton has been removed per NRS 623.131.
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The information contained in this facsimile message is confidential 2nd may contain prvileged information
that is invended only for the use of the individual ot eatity named above. If the reader of this message is not
the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this
communication is prohibited. If you have received this communication in exor, pleasc immediately notfy
us by telephonc and return the original message to us at the address below.

2080 B. FLAMINGO RD. SUITE #1225
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89119
PHONE 702-4A6-7300
FAX 702-486-7304



CLOSED ENFORCEMENT CASES

FOR CASES CLOSED BETWEEN A4S AND 6/30/05

CLOSE ACTION

DATE  NAME CASENQ VIOLATION TAKEN

06/15/2005 Baoon, Richard 05-030N  NRS §23.360.1(a,b.¢) Fine imposed

06/15/2005 CONFIDENTIAL 05-037N

06/1%/2006 CONFIDENTIAL 05-044N Letter of Caution

068/15/2005 CONFIDENTIAL 05-043N Latter of Caution

06/15/2005 Hodges, Mark 05-037N NRS 623.360.1 (c) Fine imposed

06/18/2005 Hruby, Stephen 05-036N  NRS 623.380.1(a.b) Fine imposed

08/15/2008 Johnson, Thornas 05-029N Fine Imposed-ses case #05-029N
Gary Martinez

06/15/2005 Kielner, Ted 05-022N NRS 623.360.1(a,b,c)) Fine imposad

06/15/2005 Knipe. Peter 05-022N Fina imposed - See case #0S-
022N.Kieiner/STV

06/15/2005 Martinez, Gary 05-029N NRS 623.380.1(a,b.c) Fine imposed

06/18/2005 Miles. Charles 05-035N  NRS 623.360.1(¢) Fine impoaed

08/15/2005 Rich, Robert 05-038N NRS 823.360.1 (a,b) Flne imposed

06/15/2005 Stricker, Peter 05-039N NRS 623.360.1(a,b.c) Fine imposed

REPORT TOTALS

Tuesday, September 13, 2005



